
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League scups

Delph & Dobcross Av Hoylandswaine A

Played on 15/07/2012

Innings of Hoylandswaine A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 MYNETT Alan b GHAUS Adnan 0

2 SAYERS Joe c ZAHOOR Irfan GHAUS Adnan 33

3 MORRIS Alex c SIMPSON Graeme GHAUS Adnan 0

4 SADLER John c JONES Warren NORVALL Matthew 9

5 CRANMER Michael c JONES Grant NORVALL Matthew 7

6 RASHID Amar c HARGREAVES Luke LILLEY Arron 9

7 POTTER Ben b LILLEY Arron 22

8 DON Bandula Ranjith c HOOK Kevin NORVALL Matthew 40

9 SCHOFIELD Chris Not Out 5

10 COPLEY Ryan b NORVALL Matthew 2

11 MULHALL Daniel lbw LILLEY Arron 1

Extras 7

OVERS BOWLED 41.4 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 135

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 GHAUS Adnan 11 2 36 3

2 NORVALL Matthew 12 3 33 4

3 ZAHOOR Irfan 5 1 20 0

4 LILLEY Arron 13.4 3 39 3

Innings of Delph & Dobcross A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 ZAHOOR Irfan lbw DON Bandula Ranjith 9

2 CRUSE Bruce Not Out 57

3 BUTT Faisal lbw MULHALL Daniel 16

4 LILLEY Arron c CRANMER Michael SCHOFIELD Chris 16

5 HOOK Kevin c RASHID Amar DON Bandula Ranjith 25

6 SIMPSON Graeme lbw DON Bandula Ranjith 0

7 NORVALL Matthew Not Out 4

8 HARGREAVES Luke  

9 JONES Grant  

10 GHAUS Adnan  

11 JONES Warren  

Extras 12

OVERS BOWLED 33.3 For Wkts ( 5 ) TOTAL 139

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 CRANMER Michael 4 0 18 0

2 DON Bandula Ranjith 8 2 31 3

3 MULHALL Daniel 3 0 17 1

4 RASHID Amar 8 2 31 0

5 SCHOFIELD Chris 6 0 10 1

6 SADLER John 2 0 5 0

7 POTTER Ben 2.3 0 19 0

Delph & Dobcross A 6 pnts v Hoylandswaine A 0 pnts


